MONTANA ADVISORY COUNCIL ON INDIAN EDUCATION

Advisory to the Office of Public Instruction and Board of Public Education
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VOTING MEMBERS

(406) 338-7538 Office

81 Mission Taylor Road
Box Elder, MT 59521

Harold Dusty Bull

Blackfeet Tribe hdustybull@hotmail.com
Blackfeet

PO Box 850

Browning, MT 59417

Voyd St. Pierre (406) 395-4474 Office

Rocky Boy Schools oydsp@rockyboy.k12.mt.us
Chippewa Cree y Boy ¢ voydsp@ Yooy >

Confederated Salish & Kootenai

(upon BPE approval at May 2014
meeting)

Vernon Finey
CSKT Tribal Council
PO Box 278

Pablo, MT 59855

(406) 275-2700 Office
vfinley@cskt.org

William Enemy Hunter

(406) 638-3725 Office

Crow 41 Almadin Lane lenemyhunter@crownations.net
Billings, MT 59105
Alvin “Jim” Kennedy (406) 390-1917 Office
Fort Belknap Fort Belknap Indian Community akennedy@ftbelknap.org
656 Agency Main
Harlem, MT 59526
Neil Taylor (406) 768-5136 Office
Fort Peck Tribes ntaylor@fortpecktribes.org
Fort Peck PO Box 1027
Poplar, MT 59255
Leona Kienberger (406) 383-4559 Home
Little Shell PO Box 168 leonakberger@yahoo.com
Dodson, MT 59524
Norma Bixby (406) 477-6602 Office
Northern Cheyenne Tribal Education | norma@rangeweb.net
Northern Cheyenne
PO Box 307
Lame Deer, MT 59043
Class 7 Vacant

Indian Impact Schools of Montana
(nsm)

Dawn Bishop-Moore
PO Box 345
Hays, MT 59527

(406) 390-1950 Office
Dawn_hayspm@yahoo.com

MEA-MFT

John Bercier
2905 Gregson
Butte, MT 59701

(406) 490-0210 Home
johnbercier@msn.com




Montana Indian Education
Association (MIEA)

Thomas Brown
PO Box 214
Brockton, MT 59213

(406) 768-7998 Office
Brownt60@nemontel.net

Montana School Boards

Yancey Beston

(406) 439-2809 Cell

Great Falls, MT 59403

03 . AJ
Association (MTSBA) PO Box 488 ybeston@mt.gov
Frazer, MT 59225
School Administrators on Montana | Vacant
(SAM)
Tribal Colleges Vacant
Tribal Head Start Vacant
Glenda McCarthy (406) 281-5071 Office
. Billings Public Schools mccarthyg@billingsschools.org
Urban - Billings th
415 North 30
Billings, MT 59101
Corri Smith (406) 750-1581 Office
Urban — Great Falls Great Falls Public Schools Corri_smith@gfps.k12.mt.us
PO Box 2429

Urban - Missoula

Melissa Hammett
2335 57" Street
Missoula, MT 59803-3101

(406) 529-1007 Cell
mhammett@micmt.com

Board of Public Education (BPE)

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

Vacant

Bureau of Indian Education (BIE)

Barbara Parisian
316 North 26" Street, Room 3051
Billings, MT 59101

(406) 247-7953 Office
Barbara.parisian@bie.edu

Montana University System (MUS)

Brandy Foster
PO Box 203201
Helena, MT 59620

(406) 444-0332 Office
bfoster@montana.edu

Office of Public Instruction (OPI)

Mandy Smoker-Broaddus
PO Box 202501
Helena, MT 59620-2501

(406) 444-3013 Office
mbroaddus@mt.gov
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